
Plain Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread with Cheese

Calamari Friti

Chicken & Rib Fiesta Chicken

Goujons

Golden Garlic Mushrooms

Roast Vegetable Salad

House Salad

Greek Salad

Soup of the Day

€7.99

€8.99

€9.99

€9.99

€8.99

€8.99

€8.99

€7.99

€7.99

€7.99

STARTERS

Chicken Alfredo

Pepper Breaded Chicken

Crispy Chicken

Plain Salmon

Cajun Salmon

Sirloin Steak

La Strada Steak

in tomato sauce, mushrooms, onions,

& peppers

Penne La Strada

Tagliatelle Polo Fungi

Prawn Chorizo

Tomato Prawn Chorizo

Spaghetti Carbonara

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Penne Salmon

Rice Paella

Vegetarian Risotto

Pizza

12" pizza with 5 toppings of your

choosing

€18.99

€16.99

€16.99

€18.99

€18.99

€24.99

€24.99

€13.99

€14.99

€17.99

€17.99

€13.99

€13.99

€13.99

€17.99

€14.99

€8.99

MAIN COURSE

LA STRADA

NEW YEAR'S EVE

Melted Chocolate Cake

With Ice-Cream or Cream

€7.99

DESSERTS

All Served with Chips & Salad

or Mash & Veg

Warm Apple Pie

With Ice-Cream or Cream

Mixed Flavoured Ice-Cream

With Strawberry or Chocolate Sauce

Glass of House White

(only with our set menu)

3 COURSE FOR 

€33
+ €2 for Steak 


