STARTERS

Plain Garlic Bread	€7.99
Garlic Bread with Cheese	€8.99
Calamari Friti	€9.99
Chicken & Rib Fiesta Chicken	€9.99
Goujons	€8.99
Golden Garlic Mushrooms	€8.99
Roast Vegetable Salad	€8.99
House Salad	€7.99
Greek Salad	€7.99
Soup of the Day	€7.99

DESSERTS

€7.99

Melted Chocolate Cake
With Ice-Cream or Cream

Warm Apple Pie

With Ice-Cream or Cream

Mixed Flavoured Ice-Cream

With Strawberry or Chocolate Sauce

Glass of House White (only with our set menu)

3 COURSE FOR

€33

+ €2 for Steak



MAIN COURSE

Chicken Alfredo	€18.99
Pepper Breaded Chicken	€16.99
Crispy Chicken	€16.99
Plain Salmon	€18.99
Cajun Salmon	€18.99
Sirloin Steak	€24.99
La Strada Steak	€24.99
in tomato sauce, mushrooms, onions,	
& peppers	
Penne La Strada	€13.99
Tagliatelle Polo Fungi	€14.99
Prawn Chorizo	€17.99
Tomato Prawn Chorizo	€17.99
Spaghetti Carbonara	€13.99
Spaghetti Bolognaise	€13.99
Penne Salmon	€ 13.99
Rice Paella	€17.99
Vegetarian Risotto	€14.99
Pizza	
12" pizza with 5 toppings of your	€8.99

All Served with Chips & Salad or Mash & Veg

choosing